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THE TRANSPORT MANAGER
*** NO ORGANIZATION DETAILS FOUND ***

SHIPMENT SSESGN2410227859

CONSOL CSESGN2410177411

DATE 18-Nov-24 05:17

RELEASE TO GOODS AVAILABLE AT

**No Address Selected**
SSA Terminal
1050 Sw Spokane St Pier 0018
Firms Code X117
Seattle WA 98134
United States

Phone Number: 

CARRIER ORDER NUMBERS / REFERENCE
Swire Shipping Pte Ltd (Swire Projects) SGN697

VESSEL / VOYAGE / IMO(LLOYDS) OCEAN BILL OF LADING HOUSE BILL OF LADING / ISSUE DATE
HONIARA CHIEF / 2408E / 9861902 HN408HMS0339 UWLD24J227859 / 07-Nov-24 

00:00:00RELEASE TYPE COMMODITY TYPE
SWB - Sea Waybill GEN (General) - 640399

INBOND TRANSIT (IT) NUMBER IT ISSUE DATE IT ISSUE PLACE AMS NUMBER

ORIGIN ETD DESTINATION ETA
VNSGN = Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam 29-Oct-24 USSEA = Seattle, United States 16-Nov-24

PORT OF LOADING ETD PORT OF DISCHARGE ETA
VNSGN = Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam 30-Oct-24 USSEA = Seattle, United States 16-Nov-24

ROUTING INFORMATION
Mode: SEA - Sea Freight Load: VNSGN - Ho Chi Minh Discharge: USSEA - Seattle

City
Transport: HONIARA CHIEF / 2408E / 9861902 ETD: 30-Oct-24 ETA: 16-Nov-24
Steamship / Airline:Swire Shipping Pte Ltd (Swire Projects)

MARKS AND NUMBERS GOODS DESCRIPTION WEIGHT VOLUME PACKS (OUT/IN)
N/M M'S GP BREAKAWAY SNEAKER 12063.310 KG 118.430 M3 990 CTN / -

GC MODERN PERF SNKR

GRAND CROSSCOURT PREMIER

GCC DAILY LASER SNKR

GC BRYNN SNEAKER

PO NO :

4500466898

4500466953

4500466958

4500466966

4500466987

4500466900

4500467020

4500466962

4500467034

HS CODE: 64039990

CONTAINER TYPE SEAL NUMBER WEIGHT VOLUME PACKS PO# LFD Drayage Pick 
up #

CHSU8077812 40HC FCL F94024 6225.720 
KG

58.980 M3 498 CTN 21-Nov-24
CHSU8218443 40HC FCL F94175 5837.590 

KG
59.450 M3 492 CTN 21-Nov-24

DELIVERY PORT TRANSPORT COMPANY
* NO ORGANIZATION IS SELECTED

https://un4clewebtracker.wisegrid.net/AutoLoginRequestHandler.axd?AutoLogin=dc1xZ9KkXOfRWoueKNtrQlGUCHirKl%2Fv%2By%2FoZkh7YIeJPOQN5a9X6B5tVNhOKLRhlDytlQSn8%2BhWifO%2BdPMa%2FrTiRss1x%2Bc5mF2kBVd%2FFHxK10HmrfrnvUGcKzU8jb3PeYI3BAwerX51wItLE8BKseqjmjW14P06RYl5rzJym9EVo6%2BhxPpm6dRkmjkLkZo%2BHDp8CcC3u%2FXK7p9Qq8Erpx1H9lSgku0m


ISSUED AS AGENT ONLY

UWL, INC.
RUA DOUTOR PEDRO FERREIRA 333
 SC, CENTRO
 ITAJAI,  SC 88301-030
 JOAO GOMES

Yours Sincerely,

Joao Gomes
Hybrid Carrier
Email: joao.gomes@shipuwl.com











45618.32153
45618.32153




